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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Catégorie Nation Club EquipeComité Manche 1 Manche 2 Temps Écart

  Dames  M    LASEL  
1 8 REINERT Véronique 2002 U14 FLS HS LGL LASEL 51.01 52.37 1:43.38

2 24 WAGNER Céline 2002 U14 ISL LASEL 52.71 53.16 1:45.87 2.49

3 20 KAVERZNEVA Nina 2001 U14 ISL LASEL 59.21 55.64 1:54.85 11.47

4 23 Faucheux de B. Madeleine 2001 U14 ISL LASEL 59.20 58.32 1:57.52 14.14

5 22 DELMARQUE Jo-Anne 2001 U14 LCD LASEL 1:02.08 59.92 2:02.00 18.62

6 21 SCHAACK Léini 2000 U16 LCD LASEL 1:04.61 1:09.24 2:13.85 30.47

  Dames  M    LASEL non-affilies  
1 24 WAGNER Céline 2002 U14 ISL LASEL 52.71 53.16 1:45.87

2 20 KAVERZNEVA Nina 2001 U14 ISL LASEL 59.21 55.64 1:54.85 8.98

3 23 Faucheux de B. Madeleine 2001 U14 ISL LASEL 59.20 58.32 1:57.52 11.65

4 22 DELMARQUE Jo-Anne 2001 U14 LCD LASEL 1:02.08 59.92 2:02.00 16.13

5 21 SCHAACK Léini 2000 U16 LCD LASEL 1:04.61 1:09.24 2:13.85 27.98

  Dames  C    LASEL  
1 2 SCHILTZ Laura 1999 U16 FLS SBL LGL LASEL 44.38 48.82 1:33.20

2 32 MATTE Capucine 1999 U16 ISL LASEL 48.43 49.13 1:37.56 4.36

3 27 WITRY Nina 1999 U16 LGL LASEL 51.07 53.41 1:44.48 11.28

4 31 BEICHT Clara 1999 U16 LGL LASEL 55.77 50.46 1:46.23 13.03

5 29 GROMNICKI Victoria 2000 U16 ISL LASEL 1:03.57 57.03 2:00.60 27.40

6 34 FELTEN Marie-Caroline 1999 U16 EEL IILASEL 1:07.15 53.54 2:00.69 27.49

7 33 DUBOUTAY Annemarie 1999 U16 LBV LASEL 1:07.16 1:09.87 2:17.03 43.83

  Dames  C    LASEL non-affilies  
1 32 MATTE Capucine 1999 U16 ISL LASEL 48.43 49.13 1:37.56
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2 27 WITRY Nina 1999 U16 LGL LASEL 51.07 53.41 1:44.48 6.92

3 31 BEICHT Clara 1999 U16 LGL LASEL 55.77 50.46 1:46.23 8.67

4 29 GROMNICKI Victoria 2000 U16 ISL LASEL 1:03.57 57.03 2:00.60 23.04

5 34 FELTEN Marie-Caroline 1999 U16 EEL IILASEL 1:07.15 53.54 2:00.69 23.13

6 33 DUBOUTAY Annemarie 1999 U16 LBV LASEL 1:07.16 1:09.87 2:17.03 39.47

  Dames  JS   LASEL  
1 1 GUBBINI Kim 1998 U18 FLS SBL AL LASEL 46.46 48.45 1:34.91

2 6 BERG Mia 1997 U18 FLS HS SL LASEL 48.52 47.80 1:36.32 1.41

3 41 KONIJNENBERG Martine 1996 U21 LN LASEL 56.32 58.85 1:55.17 20.26

4 39 WRONSKI Sara 1998 U18 EEL ILASEL 1:01.66 1:01.05 2:02.71 27.80

5 40 BARONE Laura 1996 U21 LTB LASEL 58.18 1:07.72 2:05.90 30.99

6 45 BECK Julie 1997 U18 ALR LASEL 1:02.38 1:04.05 2:06.43 31.52

7 43 CHILD Caroline 1997 U18 ISL LASEL 1:07.76 1:05.54 2:13.30 38.39

8 42 WARNIER Lena 1998 U18 LGE LASEL 1:16.03 1:44.31 3:00.34 1:25.43

9 36 BECKERS Elena 1997 U18 LLJ LASEL 1:54.50 1:16.38 3:10.88 1:35.97

  Dames  JS   LASEL non-affilies  
1 41 KONIJNENBERG Martine 1996 U21 LN LASEL 56.32 58.85 1:55.17

2 39 WRONSKI Sara 1998 U18 EEL ILASEL 1:01.66 1:01.05 2:02.71 7.54

3 40 BARONE Laura 1996 U21 LTB LASEL 58.18 1:07.72 2:05.90 10.73

4 45 BECK Julie 1997 U18 ALR LASEL 1:02.38 1:04.05 2:06.43 11.26

5 43 CHILD Caroline 1997 U18 ISL LASEL 1:07.76 1:05.54 2:13.30 18.13

6 42 WARNIER Lena 1998 U18 LGE LASEL 1:16.03 1:44.31 3:00.34 1:05.17

7 36 BECKERS Elena 1997 U18 LLJ LASEL 1:54.50 1:16.38 3:10.88 1:15.71

  Non classés  

Absents - Manche 1 (1)
25 CHEREMUSHKINA Daria 1999 U16 ISL LASEL
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Abandons - Manche 1 (4)
12 LAIDEBEUR Halina 2005 U10 FLS HS FLS

13 OSCH Audrey 2006 U10 FLS ASHD FLS

38 NEHARI Miriam 1998 U18 LLJ LASEL

44 GAASCH Svenja 1997 U18 LTMLLASEL

Disqualifiés - Manche 1 (1)
9 TEN RAA Joyce 2003 U12 FLS HS FLS

Absents - Manche 2 (3)
26 ALBA Léa 1999 U16 EEL IILASEL 1:09.33

28 SCHNEIDER Marie 1999 U16 EEL IILASEL 56.50

35 BIJAOUI Alizée 1999 U16 EEL IILASEL 1:14.17

Abandons - Manche 2 (6)
3 SCHILTZ Sarah 2001 U14 FLS SBL LGL LASEL 50.47

5 ORIGER Jeanne 2000 U16 FLS HS LGE LASEL 45.50

17 MODERT Catherine 1991 U30 FLS HS FLS 57.04

30 LAMESCH Lena 1999 U16 LGL LASEL 48.84

37 LANGHAM Emily 1997 U18 LTMLLASEL 54.99

46 HOFFMANN Sharleen 1997 U18 LLJ LASEL 1:27.58
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1 2 SCHILTZ Laura 1999 U16 FLS SBL LGL LASEL 44.38 48.82 1:33.20

2 7 MOSEGAARD Sophie 2001 U14 FLS HS FLS 46.20 48.22 1:34.42 1.22

3 1 GUBBINI Kim 1998 U18 FLS SBL AL LASEL 46.46 48.45 1:34.91 1.71

4 6 BERG Mia 1997 U18 FLS HS SL LASEL 48.52 47.80 1:36.32 3.12

5 32 MATTE Capucine 1999 U16 ISL LASEL 48.43 49.13 1:37.56 4.36

6 8 REINERT Véronique 2002 U14 FLS HS LGL LASEL 51.01 52.37 1:43.38 10.18

7 27 WITRY Nina 1999 U16 LGL LASEL 51.07 53.41 1:44.48 11.28

8 24 WAGNER Céline 2002 U14 ISL LASEL 52.71 53.16 1:45.87 12.67

9 14 TEN RAA Gwyneth 2005 U10 FLS HS FLS 52.76 53.12 1:45.88 12.68

10 31 BEICHT Clara 1999 U16 LGL LASEL 55.77 50.46 1:46.23 13.03

11 20 KAVERZNEVA Nina 2001 U14 ISL LASEL 59.21 55.64 1:54.85 21.65

12 41 KONIJNENBERG Martine 1996 U21 LN LASEL 56.32 58.85 1:55.17 21.97

13 23 Faucheux de B. Madeleine 2001 U14 ISL LASEL 59.20 58.32 1:57.52 24.32

14 11 DIEDERICH Elisa 2004 U12 FLS HS FLS 54.13 1:03.70 1:57.83 24.63

15 29 GROMNICKI Victoria 2000 U16 ISL LASEL 1:03.57 57.03 2:00.60 27.40

16 34 FELTEN Marie-Caroline 1999 U16 EEL IILASEL 1:07.15 53.54 2:00.69 27.49

17 22 DELMARQUE Jo-Anne 2001 U14 LCD LASEL 1:02.08 59.92 2:02.00 28.80

18 39 WRONSKI Sara 1998 U18 EEL ILASEL 1:01.66 1:01.05 2:02.71 29.51

19 10 WIES Emilie 2004 U12 FLS HS FLS 58.54 1:07.32 2:05.86 32.66

20 40 BARONE Laura 1996 U21 LTB LASEL 58.18 1:07.72 2:05.90 32.70

21 45 BECK Julie 1997 U18 ALR LASEL 1:02.38 1:04.05 2:06.43 33.23

22 43 CHILD Caroline 1997 U18 ISL LASEL 1:07.76 1:05.54 2:13.30 40.10

23 21 SCHAACK Léini 2000 U16 LCD LASEL 1:04.61 1:09.24 2:13.85 40.65

24 16 DIEDERICH Myriam 1984 Mas FLS SBL FLS 1:00.88 1:13.20 2:14.08 40.88

25 19 DIEDERICH Danièle 1981 Mas FLS SBL FLS 1:03.21 1:12.48 2:15.69 42.49

26 33 DUBOUTAY Annemarie 1999 U16 LBV LASEL 1:07.16 1:09.87 2:17.03 43.83

27 15 DIEDERICH Gloria 2007 U8 FLS HS FLS 1:07.44 1:24.66 2:32.10 58.90

28 42 WARNIER Lena 1998 U18 LGE LASEL 1:16.03 1:44.31 3:00.34 1:27.14

29 36 BECKERS Elena 1997 U18 LLJ LASEL 1:54.50 1:16.38 3:10.88 1:37.68

  Non classés  

Absents - Manche 1 (1)
25 CHEREMUSHKINA Daria 1999 U16 ISL LASEL
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Abandons - Manche 1 (4)
12 LAIDEBEUR Halina 2005 U10 FLS HS FLS

13 OSCH Audrey 2006 U10 FLS ASHD FLS

38 NEHARI Miriam 1998 U18 LLJ LASEL

44 GAASCH Svenja 1997 U18 LTMLLASEL

Disqualifiés - Manche 1 (1)
9 TEN RAA Joyce 2003 U12 FLS HS FLS

Absents - Manche 2 (3)
26 ALBA Léa 1999 U16 EEL IILASEL 1:09.33

28 SCHNEIDER Marie 1999 U16 EEL IILASEL 56.50

35 BIJAOUI Alizée 1999 U16 EEL IILASEL 1:14.17

Abandons - Manche 2 (6)
3 SCHILTZ Sarah 2001 U14 FLS SBL LGL LASEL 50.47

5 ORIGER Jeanne 2000 U16 FLS HS LGE LASEL 45.50

17 MODERT Catherine 1991 U30 FLS HS FLS 57.04

30 LAMESCH Lena 1999 U16 LGL LASEL 48.84

37 LANGHAM Emily 1997 U18 LTMLLASEL 54.99

46 HOFFMANN Sharleen 1997 U18 LLJ LASEL 1:27.58


